
FROM NC 53 TO SR 2216

HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC

FAYETTEVILLE,  NC

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

RALEIGH,  NC ROCKY MOUNT,  NC

DEC 20, 2018 09:54 AM CUMBERLAND 2:00 PM 1 /  2 001
47895.3.1 DEC 19 2018 DF00234

TIP NO 1.837 MIU-6097
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, MILLING, RESURFACING & PVT. MKGS.

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 107000.00 109000.00 110320.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 40000.00 17500.00 36750.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
0003 0022000000-E 225  6,228 CY  13.00 80964.00 24.00 149472.00 21.40 133279.20UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION
0004 0036000000-E 225  11,100 CY  13.00 144300.00 24.00 266400.00 22.10 245310.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION
0005 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 249000.00 175000.00 89000.00GRADING
0006 0050000000-E 226  1 ACR 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING
0007 0106000000-E 230  950 CY  21.00 19950.00 28.00 26600.00 36.50 34675.00BORROW EXCAVATION
0008 0195000000-E 265  11,100 CY  21.00 233100.00 28.00 310800.00 25.00 277500.00SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL
0009 0196000000-E 270  11,100 SY  1.75 19425.00 2.30 25530.00 1.30 14430.00GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
0010 0318000000-E 300  240 TON 40.00 9600.00 45.00 10800.00 49.00 11760.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
0011 0320000000-E 300  750 SY  2.00 1500.00 2.50 1875.00 1.40 1050.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE
0012 0448200000-E 310  444 LF  46.00 20424.00 48.00 21312.00 53.00 23532.0015" RCP CULV CLASS IV
0013 0448300000-E 310  1,884 LF  54.00 101736.00 50.00 94200.00 69.00 129996.0018" RCP CULV CLASS IV
0014 0995000000-E 340  21 LF  40.00 840.00 50.00 1050.00 79.00 1659.00PIPE REMOVAL
0015 1220000000-E 545  200 TON 40.00 8000.00 33.00 6600.00 47.00 9400.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0016 1245000000-E SP   1 SMI 3000.00 3000.00 4500.00 4500.00 5000.00 5000.00SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
0017 1260000000-E SP   200 TON 37.00 7400.00 24.00 4800.00 25.00 5000.00AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW
0018 1297000000-E 607  21,240 SY  2.00 42480.00 2.00 42480.00 2.45 52038.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

(1.5")
0019 1330000000-E 607  200 SY  20.00 4000.00 23.00 4600.00 25.00 5000.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0020 1491000000-E 610  2,165 TON 52.00 112580.00 33.60 72744.00 56.00 121240.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C
0021 1503000000-E 610  2,360 TON 52.00 122720.00 35.65 84134.00 51.00 120360.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C
0022 1523000000-E 610  4,290 TON 54.00 231660.00 34.50 148005.00 41.30 177177.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0023 1575000000-E 620  470 TON 580.00 272600.00 600.00 282000.00 580.00 272600.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0024 1693000000-E 654  100 TON 220.00 22000.00 150.00 15000.00 240.00 24000.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
0025 2026000000-E 815  200 SY  5.00 1000.00 9.00 1800.00 4.00 800.00GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS
0026 2036000000-E 815  35 CY  55.00 1925.00 70.00 2450.00 100.00 3500.00SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE
0027 2044000000-E 815  200 LF  12.00 2400.00 30.00 6000.00 22.00 4400.006" PERF SUBDRN PIPE
0028 2070000000-N 815  1 EA  380.00 380.00 350.00 350.00 750.00 750.00SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET
0029 2077000000-E 815  6 LF  24.00 144.00 40.00 240.00 75.00 450.006" OUTLET PIPE
0030 2286000000-N 840  15 EA  2800.00 42000.00 3000.00 45000.00 2500.00 37500.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0031 2308000000-E 840 14.2 LF  375.00 5325.00 150.00 2130.00 325.00 4615.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0032 2374000000-N 840  3 EA  750.00 2250.00 850.00 2550.00 700.00 2100.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **

(E)
0033 2374000000-N 840  10 EA  750.00 7500.00 875.00 8750.00 725.00 7250.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **

(F)
0034 2374000000-N 840  2 EA  750.00 1500.00 875.00 1750.00 725.00 1450.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **

(G)
0035 2473000000-N SP   5 EA  2400.00 12000.00 1800.00 9000.00 2500.00 12500.00GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA)

EXISTING STRUCTURE REPAIR
0036 2549000000-E 846  5,200 LF  19.17 99684.00 19.00 98800.00 19.17 99684.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER
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0037 2591000000-E 848  1,250 SY  32.45 40562.50 34.00 42500.00 32.45 40562.504" CONCRETE SIDEWALK
0038 2830000000-N 858  15 EA  700.00 10500.00 625.00 9375.00 0.10 1.50ADJ MANHOLES
0039 3649000000-E 876  20 TON 72.00 1440.00 100.00 2000.00 107.00 2140.00RIP RAP, CLASS B
0040 3656000000-E 876  150 SY  5.00 750.00 3.50 525.00 3.75 562.50GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE
0041 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 20000.00 17500.00 20000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0042 4686000000-E 1205  18,000 LF  0.90 16200.00 1.10 19800.00 0.90 16200.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120
0043 4695000000-E 1205  120 LF  5.00 600.00 3.00 360.00 5.00 600.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0044 4697000000-E 1205  400 LF  7.00 2800.00 3.00 1200.00 7.00 2800.00THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS
0045 4725000000-E 1205  50 EA  120.00 6000.00 125.00 6250.00 120.00 6000.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0046 4810000000-E 1205  10,800 LF  0.30 3240.00 0.30 3240.00 0.30 3240.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0047 4900000000-N 1251  200 EA  7.25 1450.00 8.00 1600.00 7.25 1450.00PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS
0048 6000000000-E 1605  4,500 LF  2.00 9000.00 2.00 9000.00 2.00 9000.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0049 6006000000-E 1610  50 TON 71.00 3550.00 75.00 3750.00 74.00 3700.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A
0050 6009000000-E 1610  25 TON 72.00 1800.00 65.00 1625.00 74.00 1850.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
0051 6012000000-E 1610  60 TON 49.00 2940.00 60.00 3600.00 53.00 3180.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
0052 6042000000-E 1632  550 LF  4.50 2475.00 6.00 3300.00 4.50 2475.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH
0053 6084000000-E 1660 1.4 ACR 3500.00 4900.00 2500.00 3500.00 4000.00 5600.00SEEDING AND MULCHING
0054 6087000000-E 1660 1.4 ACR 250.00 350.00 200.00 280.00 250.00 350.00MOWING
0055 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  15.00 750.00 7.00 350.00 15.00 750.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0056 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 1200.00 240.00 3000.00 600.00 1200.00 240.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0057 6108000000-E 1665 0.4 TON 1200.00 480.00 5000.00 2000.00 1200.00 480.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING
0058 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  500.00 2500.00 300.00 1500.00 500.00 2500.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL
0059 6117500000-N SP   5 EA  775.00 3875.00 750.00 3750.00 1500.00 7500.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

 

    TOTAL 2166790.50 TOTAL 2190828.00 TOTAL 2207257.70CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2166790.50 SUB-TOTAL 2190828.00 SUB-TOTAL 2207257.70ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  2166790.50HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC
     2  2190828.00FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY
     3  2207257.70BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY


